Wine

White Wine

Fallows View
Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Crescendo
Pinot Grigio
Ttaly

Vidriada
Airen
Spain

Eclat De Mer

Sauvignon Blanc
France

Kokako

Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Rose Wine

Fallows View
South Africa

Ombrellino
Pinot Grigio
Italy

Red Wine

Fallows View

Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Hillville
Merlot
Australia

Vidriada
Tempranillo
Spain

Romero Gonzalez
Malbec
Argentina

Oltre Piano Primitivo
Puglia
Italy

XM by Xavier Milhade
AOC Bordeaux Superieur

France
Champagne
& Sparkling

Bel Canto Prosecco
Italy

Moet & Chandon Imperial
Brut Champagne
Italy

draycote

HOTEL

edlaarnanl

The Wine is bright and zesty, and the tropical flavours
are complemented by a citrus streak.

A clean, fresh and fruity wine with lots of citrus and ripe
pear flavours. Dry and crisp with refreshing finish.

Light-bodied with balanced acidity, Vidriada Airen is an
easy drinking wine that pairs wonderfully with seafood,
grilled vegetables, light salads, or soft cheeses.

Its refreshing character also makes it an excellent
choice for casual sipping on warm days.

Bursting with vibrant flavours of zesty citrus, green
apple, and tropical fruits, this aromatic wine is
beautifully balanced by subtle hints of fresh herbs and
minerality. Its clean acidity and crisp finish make it an
ideal choice for any occasion.

With tropical fruit, passion fruit and citrus, this is a
typically intense kiwi sauvignon with a bright, clean
finish.

Produced on the Western Cape of South Africa, this wine
has lovely aromas of Strawberry with a juicy palate and
a touch of acidity on the finish.

Raspberry ripples throughout. There is an attractive
melon note, pleasant acidity and a nice dry finish.

Bold, rich and fruity with plenty of blackberry and
blackcurrant flavours. The typical South African spice
helps ground it in the Western Cape.

Soft and juicy Merlot with the perfect balance of red
fruits, sweet vanilla oak and spice.

Crafted from Spain’s signature Tempranillo grape,
this wine is bursting with flavours of ripe red berries,
black cherry, and plum, balanced with hints of vanilla,
warm spice, and a touch of oak. Smooth tannins and
awell-rounded finish make it an easy-drinking yet
flavourful choice.

This is an elegant, juicy Malbec with lots of pure black-
currant fruit character.

This deliciously velvet-smooth and rich Primitivo offers
fruitcake aromas of plum, fig and spices followed by
mouth-filling toasted flavours in an elegant silky texture
and a lovely lingering finish.

Bordeaux Superieur is garnet red. It tastes of jammy
red fruits, with woody notes. It’s mouth feel is of velvety
tannins and has a good length.

The Prosecco Bel Canto is an extra dry, delicious
sparkler for any occasion. With aromatic pear flavours
on the nose followed by a crisp palate of succulent apple
and pear, a classic favourite.

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial is a champagne that
offers vibrant notes of green apple and citrus fruits on
the nose accompanied by mineral nuances, hints of
white flowers as well as aromas of brioche and fresh
nuts that is typical of the aging process.

125 ml

4.25

4.35

4.25

4.85

5.30

4.25

4.40

4.25

4.45

4.30

4.75

4.95

175 ml

6.05

6.15

5.95

6.80

7.55

6.05

6.10

6.05

6.30

6.10

6.70

6.95

200ml
9.50

250 ml

8.30

8.50

8.10

9.50

10.50

8.30

8.45

8.30

8.75

8.45

9.45

9.75

Bottle

24.00

25.00

24.00

28.00

31.00

24.00

25.00

24.00

26.00

25.00

28.00

29.00

34.00

Bottle
28.50

65.00



