draycote Restaurant

Wine		125 ml	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle
White Wine					
Fallows View Chenin Blanc South Africa	The Wine is bright and zesty, and the tropical flavours are complemented by a citrus streak.	4.25	6.05	8.30	24.00
Crescendo Pinot Grigio Italy	A clean, fresh and fruity wine with lots of citrus and ripe pear flavours. Dry and crisp with refreshing finish.	4.35	6.15	8.50	25.00
Vidriada Airen Spain	Light-bodied with balanced acidity, Vidriada Airen is an easy drinking wine that pairs wonderfully with seafood, grilled vegetables, light salads, or soft cheeses. Its refreshing character also makes it an excellent choice for casual sipping on warm days.	4.25	5.95	8.10	24.00
Eclat De Mer Sauvignon Blanc France	Bursting with vibrant flavours of zesty citrus, green apple, and tropical fruits, this aromatic wine is beautifully balanced by subtle hints of fresh herbs and minerality. Its clean acidity and crisp finish make it an ideal choice for any occasion.	4.85	6.80	9.50	28.00
Kokako Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	With tropical fruit, passion fruit and citrus, this is a typically intense kiwi sauvignon with a bright, clean finish.	5.30	7.55	10.50	31.00
Rose Wine					
Fallows View South Africa	Produced on the Western Cape of South Africa, this wine has lovely aromas of Strawberry with a juicy palate and a touch of acidity on the finish.	4.25	6.05	8.30	24.00
Ombrellino Pinot Grigio ^{Italy}	Raspberry ripples throughout. There is an attractive melon note, pleasant acidity and a nice dry finish.	4.40	6.10	8.45	25.00
Red Wine					
Fallows View Chenin Blanc South Africa	Bold, rich and fruity with plenty of blackberry and blackcurrant flavours. The typical South African spice helps ground it in the Western Cape.	4.25	6.05	8.30	24.00
Hillville Merlot Australia	Soft and juicy Merlot with the perfect balance of red fruits, sweet vanilla oak and spice.	4.45	6.30	8.75	26,00
Vidriada Tempranillo Spain	Crafted from Spain's signature Tempranillo grape, this wine is bursting with flavours of ripe red berries, black cherry, and plum, balanced with hints of vanilla, warm spice, and a touch of oak. Smooth tannins and a well-rounded finish make it an easy-drinking yet flavourful choice.	4.30	6.10	8.45	25.00
Romero Gonzalez Malbec Argentina	This is an elegant, juicy Malbec with lots of pure black- currant fruit character.	4.75	6.70	9.45	28.00
Oltre Piano Primitivo Puglia ^{Italy}	This deliciously velvet-smooth and rich Primitivo offers fruitcake aromas of plum, fig and spices followed by mouth-filling toasted flavours in an elegant silky texture and a lovely lingering finish.	4.95	6.95	9.75	29.00
XM by Xavier Milhade AOC Bordeaux Superieur France	Bordeaux Superieur is garnet red. It tastes of jammy red fruits, with woody notes. It's mouth feel is of velvety tannins and has a good length.				34.00
Champagne & Sparkling			200ml		Bottle
Bel Canto Prosecco Italy	The Prosecco Bel Canto is an extra dry, delicious sparkler for any occasion. With aromatic pear flavours on the nose followed by a crisp palate of succulent apple and pear, a classic favourite.	©=	9.50	70	28.50

Möet & Chandon Brut Imperial is a champagne that offers vibrant notes of green apple and citrus fruits on the nose accompanied by mineral nuances, hints of white flowers as well as aromas of brioche and fresh nuts that is typical of the aging process.

Möet & Chandon Imperial

Brut Champagne

Italy